
 
 
 
 
 
 

Annexure-6 
 

Name of the corporate debtor: You Seung Sang Sa India Construction Private Limited; Date of commencement of liquidation: 26.07.2024 ; List of stakeholders as on: 
25.09.2024 

 

List of operational creditors (other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues) 
(Amount in ₹) 

Sl. 
No. 

Name of 
creditor 

Details of claim 
received 

Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent 
claim 

Amount 
of any 
mutual 
dues, 
that may 
be set off 

Amount 
of claim 
rejected 

Amount of 
claim under 
verification 

Remarks, 
if any 

Date of 
receipt 

Amount 
claimed 

Amount 
of claim 
admitted 

Nature 
of 
claim 

Amount 
covered by 
lien or 
attachment 
pending 
disposal 

Whether 
lien / 
attachment 
removed? 
(Yes/No) 

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee 

% share 
in total 
amount of 
claims 
admitted 

1 Monika 
Traders 

20.08.202
4 

86277503.6
9 

86277503.69 Unsecured 0 No No 44.72 
 

0 0 0 0  

2 Radhika 
Industrial 
Corporation 

20.08.202
4 

17353087.7
8 

17353087.78 Unsecured 0 No No 9.00 0 0 0 0  

3 Khatu 
Enterprises 

20.08.202
4 

23934938.3
5 

23877635.40 Unsecured 0 No No 12.38 0 0 57302.95 0  

4 Erecon 
Spaces 
Private 
Limited 

 48056955 36294441 Unsecured 0 No No 18.81 0 0 11762514 0  

5 SNH 
Constructio
n Pvt Ltd 

20.08.202
4 

6410631 6410631 Unsecured 0 No No 3.32     This creditor is 
a related party 
of CD 


