Annexure-6

Name of the corporate debtor: You Seung Sang Sa India Construction Private Limited; Date of commencement of liquidation: 26.07.2024; List of stakeholders as on: 25.09.2024

List of operational creditors (other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues)

(Amount in ₹)

	Name of creditor	Details of claim received		Details of claim admitted						Amount of contingent	of any	of claim		Remarks, if any
			Amount claimed	Amount of claim admitted	claim	Amount covered by lien or attachment pending disposal		Amount covered by guarantee	% share in total amount of claims admitted		mutual dues, that may be set off	rejected	verification	
1	Monika Traders	20.08.202 4	86277503.6 9	86277503.69	Unsecured	0	No	No	44.72	0	0	0	0	
2	Radhika Industrial Corporation	4	17353087.7 8	17353087.78	Unsecured	0	No	No	9.00	0	0	0	0	
3	Khatu Enterprises	20.08.202 4	23934938.3 5	23877635.40	Unsecured	0	No	No	12.38	0	0	57302.95	0	
4	Erecon Spaces Private Limited		48056955	36294441	Unsecured	0	No	No	18.81	0	0	11762514	0	
5	SNH Constructio n Pvt Ltd	20.08.202 4	6410631	6410631	Unsecured	0	No	No	3.32					This creditor is a related party of CD